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Description

199401100000
09121

01/10/1994
01:51:53

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS,
MICHAEL B

199401100000
09111

01/10/1994
01:51:51

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
HENRY EARL

199401130000
14051

01/13/1994
09:32:35

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CUNA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401130000
14041

199402020000
34541

02/02/1994
10:07:33

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFFEY,
THOMAS

199401260000
27851

01/26/1994
11:04:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JERNIGAN,
DAVID L

199401260000
27841

01/26/1994
11:04:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON,
LEILA C

199401260000
27831

01/26/1994
11:01:39

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TELLE, CARL
R

199206080001
05161

199402240000
61051

02/24/1994
12:04:58

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHANDLER,
RYAN

199403150000
83941

03/15/1994
03:07:59

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROUSSELL,
VANESSA L

199309030002
68821

199403280001
00251

03/28/1994
12:49:27

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEDERSEN,
MARILYN P

199403280001
00241

03/28/1994
12:49:25

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPANN,
JACQUELYN R

199204230000
56281

199403280001
00261

03/28/1994
12:49:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCINTYRE,
ROBERT
BRENT

199307080002
00361

199403300001
03301

03/30/1994
10:26:12

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BREWER,
ALLAN

199403310001
05981

03/31/1994
03:17:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITTEN,
STEVEN
BLAIR

199404210001
30211

04/21/1994
10:54:20

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELWARD,
MALCOLM



199405040001
44751

05/04/1994
09:41:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUSHNELL,
VAN

199404260001
36591

04/26/1994
03:35:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GANN, JAMES
III

199405120001
55071

05/12/1994
01:47:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
LENNARD A

199302240000
53051

199405120001
55081

05/12/1994
01:47:39

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTEOUS,
HOWARD A

199405310001
72611

05/31/1994
10:18:40

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLANTON,
NANCY C

199406130001
88201

06/13/1994
09:09:48

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JOHN A

199406160001
92181

06/16/1994
10:03:31

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
SANDRA J

199204280000
61961

199406160001
92171

06/16/1994
10:03:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, DAVID
L

199306080001
65341

199406160001
92161

06/16/1994
10:03:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
DELMON F

199407070002
14391

07/07/1994
11:44:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES,
DOROTHY M

199407210002
29711

07/21/1994
11:55:28

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARBAUGH,
BARRY R

199407210002
29731

07/21/1994
11:55:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
MICHAEL A

199404260001
36361

199407080002
15951

07/08/1994
12:49:43

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGHAR, JED

199409140002
82141

09/14/1994
01:43:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOEY

199409150002
82811

09/15/1994
10:22:38

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY, DONNA
G


