Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199401100000 09121	01/10/1994 01:51:53	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, MICHAEL B						Description
199401100000 09111	01/10/1994 01:51:51	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, HENRY EARL						
199401130000 14051	01/13/1994 09:32:35	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CUNA MORTGAGE CORP					199401130000 14041	
199402020000 34541	02/02/1994 10:07:33	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFFEY, THOMAS						
199401260000 27851	01/26/1994 11:04:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JERNIGAN, DAVID L						
199401260000 27841	01/26/1994 11:04:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON, LEILA C						
199401260000 27831	01/26/1994 11:01:39	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TELLE, CARL R					199206080001 05161	
199402240000 61051	02/24/1994 12:04:58	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHANDLER, RYAN						
199403150000 83941	03/15/1994 03:07:59	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSSELL, VANESSA L					199309030002 68821	
199403280001 00251	03/28/1994 12:49:27	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEDERSEN, MARILYN P						
199403280001 00241	03/28/1994 12:49:25	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SPANN, JACQUELYN R					199204230000 56281	
199403280001 00261	03/28/1994 12:49:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTYRE, ROBERT BRENT					199307080002 00361	
199403300001 03301	03/30/1994 10:26:12	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BREWER, ALLAN						
199403310001 05981	03/31/1994 03:17:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITTEN, STEVEN BLAIR						
199404210001 30211	04/21/1994 10:54:20	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELWARD, MALCOLM						

199405040001 44751	05/04/1994 09:41:37	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSHNELL, VAN				
199404260001 36591	04/26/1994 03:35:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GANN, JAMES				
199405120001 55071	05/12/1994 01:47:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, LENNARD A			199302240000 53051	
199405120001 55081	05/12/1994 01:47:39	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTEOUS, HOWARD A				
199405310001 72611	05/31/1994 10:18:40	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANTON, NANCY C				
199406130001 88201	06/13/1994 09:09:48	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JOHN A				
199406160001 92181	06/16/1994 10:03:31	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, SANDRA J			199204280000 61961	
199406160001 92171	06/16/1994 10:03:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, DAVID			199306080001 65341	
199406160001 92161	06/16/1994 10:03:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, DELMON F				
199407070002 14391	07/07/1994 11:44:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, DOROTHY M				
199407210002 29711	07/21/1994 11:55:28	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBAUGH, BARRY R				
199407210002 29731	07/21/1994 11:55:30	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, MICHAEL A			199404260001 36361	
199407080002 15951	07/08/1994 12:49:43	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGHAR, JED				
199409140002 82141	09/14/1994 01:43:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, JOEY				
199409150002 82811	09/15/1994 10:22:38	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, DONNA G				